
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 December 2020

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WATTA STORM Last start Masters winner CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 1M 5M 8P M1/3J. Hewett 457725 14/0174

 2 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 2M M1/3D. Turley 475638 25/0243

 3 THANKS NELLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 1M M1/3M. Northfield 476080 38/0223

 4 EMMA SAID Weighted points score LIS, 01/12/2020, R10, P 5P 5P 4M M2/2/2D. Gilroy 487416 11/0103

 5 ZULU BEAT Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 8M 7P 5P M2/2/2D. Turley 487794 15/090

 6 EBONY SANDS Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 3M 6M 6M M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0153

 7 STORMY THUNDA Weighted points score CAS, 30/11/2020, R3, M 4M 5M 8P M3/1S. Pickford 457728 11/083
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 1 MAGIC GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Turley 493300 23/13168

 2 PARIS GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494089 6/5165

 3 MONDAY'S EXPERT Weighted points score CAP, 25/10/2020, R8, 5 (BDN)P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Casey 500662 5/4237

 4 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5189

 5 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497277 7/6126

 6 FIRE CRACKER Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3K. Lagos 499177 2/1177

 7 DEBONAIR FOX Last start winner CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ford 523273 1/0102

 8 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Supple 527216 2/1213

 9 AFFOGATO 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 4/3213

 10 SPEEDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 30/11/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/2E. Harris 522079 3/2153

 11 SHY REACTION Last start placegetter CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 507520 1/0135

 12 RISSOLES Last start Provincial winner LIS, 08/12/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2S. Lockhart 533613 3/2202

 13 BRAVE SUZY Last start Provincial winner IPS, 04/12/2020, R10, 3 1P 2P 3P 5/2D. Gilroy 508975 3/2201

 14 LOZZA'S RETURN 2 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 06/12/2020, R11, 3 1P 4P 3P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2192

 15 BOO YAH BEACH 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0123

 16 REDBACK KATIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 508192 6/5180

 17 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3R. Newstead 531348 2/1211

 18 JAKE'S A RAKE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2195

 19 TICKLED PINK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0174

 20 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 2Y 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 13/9166

 21 LOTTE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4R. Andrews 529676 1/0159

 22 GRANDAD CHARLIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P (FEL)P 4P 1P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1156

 23 MAGIC MOON 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529901 2/1150

 24 MUG GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3147

 25 BLUE ROCKY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/12/2020, R10, 3 3P 2P 4P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141

 26 RUSSELL'S GONE 1 Weighted points score BGC, 06/12/2020, R9, 3 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0138

 27 IRISH WHISKEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R11, P 6P 8P 3P 5/4D. Cecil 497537 1/0135

 28 ZELLWEGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/0126

 29 MACIE BOURBON Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Supple 530557 1/0126

 30 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 31 CASH ONLY 1 Weighted points score IPS, 20/11/2020, R6, 3 8P 7P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1123
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 32 APRIL JOON 1 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4Y 6P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/3118

 33 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1117

 34 HE'S GOT CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1111

 35 DIAMOND SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 530511 1/0111

 36 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0102

 37 FINE BY ME 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/097

 38 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/093

 39 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/587

 40 FOZZIE'S STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081

 41 ALL STAR MISS Weighted points score LIS, 17/11/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4D. Cecil 497321 1/078

 42 ZULU VISION Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 11/877

 43 CLASSY COSMO Weighted points score CAS, 27/11/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4D. Cecil 497541 1/066

 44 LUMEN GEM Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/060

 45 CANDY APPLE Weighted points score LIS, 19/10/2020, R10, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2C. Mcphee 525000 3/257

3 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 December 2020

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 6P 1/3D. Casey 507481 16/15255

 2 FIREFLY BENNO Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 1/2C. Supple 490311 13/12321

 3 BOOM YAH BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 5P 1/1E. Harris 522087 12/11263

 4 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start winner CAS, 01/10/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 2/1/3L. Cunningham 507686 7/6330

 5 MODIFIED TRUNK Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 8P 2/1/2W. Kempshall 488544 24/16198

 6 MAGIC GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Turley 493300 23/13168

 7 PARIS GAMBLER Dropping in grade CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 4/1/3P. Lavis 494089 6/5165

 8 MONDAY'S EXPERT Weighted points score CAP, 25/10/2020, R8, 5 (BDN)P 3P 2P 4/1/2S. Casey 500662 5/4237

 9 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1P. Lavis 497280 6/5189

 10 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497277 7/6126
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 1 BETTY KINGSBRAE Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3J. Northfield 498396 8/5270

 2 ORARA CHARLOTTE Grade order Grade 3 1P 6P 6P 3/1/3G. Smith 494975 10/7189

 3 DISTANT STAR Grade order Grade 4 3P 6C 7P 4/1/3C. Graham 498327 13/6200

 4 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1C. Mcphee 520482 4/3243

 5 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/1N. Creighton 532544 4/3198

 6 KOORINGA THELLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7C 5/2C. Mcphee 501240 7/2194

 7 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5180

 8 SLIPPING AWAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/2L. Purnell 507687 3/2177

 9 CRASH COBRA Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/1T. Duncan 459194 11/0153

 10 TWEED MAJOR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/1M. Johnston 523646 5/3147
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 1 KINGSBRAE KOTA Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 5/2C. Northfield 528326 3/2216

 2 TIGHTLY PACKED Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 5/2W. Gilbert 520013 3/2132

 3 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3M. Northfield 532727 2/1210

 4 CODRINGTON LADY Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1T. Hickson 521980 4/3210

 5 JAKE'S A RAKE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2195

 6 MISTER DOOLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/4S. Attwater 532323 1/0142

 7 CANNED HEAT Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4D. Turley 497314 1/0141

 8 WHERE'S TWENTY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3T. Barton 521569 2/1138

 9 LOZZA'S RETURN 1 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 06/12/2020, R11, 3 1P 4P 3P 5/2L. Williams 507380 3/2192

 10 BALLYNEALE CONOR 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/1S. Waterhouse 508867 5/3192

 11 TWEED DOLLY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 4P 8P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3135

 12 PATCH WHELAN Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1B. Whelan 491992 11/9135

 13 CASH ONLY 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3T. Duncan 520052 3/1123

 14 JET BLACK BEACH Dropping in grade CAS, 10/12/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 2Y 5/1S. Attwater 516057 6/5181

 15 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 30/11/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6123

 16 IRON PONY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/2C. Graham 507846 3/2228

 17 BOKARM BILLY Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2B. Merillo 528239 3/2219

 18 AFFOGATO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 4/3213

 19 NANGAR FREEDOM Weighted points score WPK, 02/12/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1A. Rayner 525556 8/3207

 20 KOORINGA THELLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 7C 5/2C. Mcphee 501240 7/2194

 21 REDBACK KATIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1B. Northfield 508192 6/5180

 22 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 497275 6/5180

 23 TICKLED PINK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 520049 1/0174

 24 TWEED PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2M. Johnston 523647 3/2168

 25 MAGIC MOON 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529901 2/1150

 26 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3147

 27 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hickson 491793 10/8147

 28 NOTTAGE HILL Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R6, P 3P 7P 4P 5/2S. Waterhouse 508868 3/2147

 29 GRIS GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 494088 6/5141

 30 SLY GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R5, 2 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/6141

 31 BLUE ROCKY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/12/2020, R10, 3 3P 2P 4P 5/2L. Williams 500308 3/2141
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 32 RUSSELL'S GONE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 06/12/2020, R9, 3 5P 3P 3P 5/4L. Williams 507378 1/0138

 33 PROUD AND PRETTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2S. Casey 500659 3/2138

 34 RELEASE RODGER Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R7, P 7P 2P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 497230 3/0135

 35 ZELLWEGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 521501 1/0126

 36 BOO YAH BEACH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 493236 1/0123

 37 APRIL JOON 2 Weighted points score WAU, 23/11/2020, R8, P 2P 4Y 6P 5/1W. Kempshall 520823 4/3118

 38 DIAMOND SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 530511 1/0111

 39 HE'S GOT CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/3J. Hancock 500660 2/1111

 40 FINE BY ME 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525583 1/097

 41 BUSTER'S DYNASTY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1T. Hickson 485688 7/690

 42 CODRINGTON SPARK Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R12, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2T. Hickson 491467 2/290

 43 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/587

 44 FOZZIE'S STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/081
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 1 GREB'S DRINKING Last start winner CAS, 10/12/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 29/25384

 2 AXLE WHELAN Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 1/3B. Whelan 493474 23/15354

 3 MIA BERYL MAY Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 2/1/3B. Stephens 498523 16/14210

 4 FAB STYLE Last start winner CAS, 07/12/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/3J. Hancock 496755 5/4213

 5 BAD NEIGHBOUR Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1E. Harris 476351 22/2265

 6 MAKE A MOVE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526152 5/4168

 7 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/1E. Harris 522080 6/5159

 8 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497277 7/6126
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 1 FILTHY LUCRE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/11/2020, R1, P

CAS, 29/10/2020, R1, P

1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Lang 529960 1/0131

 2 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 532537 1/0151

 3 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0151

 4 MIA MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1M. Northfield 532726 0/0140

 5 BACK CREEK BELLA Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 3P M/1C. Northfield 528322 0/0117

 6 KOORINGA WAGTAIL Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 2P M/1M. Northfield 532731 0/0106

 7 NANGAR ROAD Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 2P 4P M/1D. Irwin 528761 0/0101

 8 MAC MADNESS Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1N. Creighton 532538 0/093

 9 DEVIOUS DAME Last start placegetter CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 5P M/1P. Simpson 524932 0/090

 10 HARAKA SANA 3 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Godwin 529872 0/058
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 1 HARVEY JOHN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P

CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P

2P 2P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/094

 2 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/11/2020, R2, P

CAS, 27/11/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/094

 3 BACKMEDE BOY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/094

 4 HARAKA SANA 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Godwin 529872 0/058

 5 INDIGO LEE 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/050

 6 MY NAME'S PATTIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/059

 7 SWEET MAYHEM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/054

 8 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/054

 9 ALIA Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 4P 5Y 5P M/1S. Attwater 535627 0/054

 10 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 5P 7P 4P M/1C. Graham 535388 0/051

 11 RUM BALL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/046

 12 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/038
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 1 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1F. Jamieson 507637 11/0243

 2 BALLYNEALE CONOR 1 Last start winner CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3S. Waterhouse 508867 5/1192

 3 LUCY VAN PELT Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 7P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/2111

 4 OUR MISSY GRACE Weighted points score IPS, 12/12/2020, R8, 2 7P 3P 6P 5/4S. Mcguiness 520351 5/0237

 5 IRON PONY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4C. Graham 507846 3/0228

 6 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/2T. Barton 521114 5/3183

 7 TAHITI BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 09/12/2020, R6, 2 4P 2P 1P 5/2S. Mcguiness 522838 7/2180

 8 TWEED PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 3/0168

 9 MAKE A MOVE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R8, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4D. Casey 526152 5/0168

 10 PROUD AND PRETTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/12/2020, R5, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4S. Casey 500659 3/0138

 11 OVERGRIP Weighted points score IPS, 11/12/2020, R4, 3 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Northfield 508584 1/0102

 12 BUSTER'S DYNASTY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4T. Hickson 485688 7/090
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 1 HARVEY JOHN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 5P M/1G. Northfield 529895 0/094

 2 BACKMEDE BOY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/12/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1B. Northfield 530512 0/094

 3 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/11/2020, R2, P

CAS, 27/11/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1G. Northfield 529894 0/094

 4 VINTAGE BAROLO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 09/11/2020, R2, P 4P 2P 4P M/1P. Lavis 499312 0/084

 5 PRETTY POPPY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Bradley 531496 0/082

 6 EXPLOSIVE CHARM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 15/09/2020, R3, P 7P 3P M/1P. Simpson 524936 0/079

 7 WILD SHOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 30/11/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1B. Ford 523272 0/067

 8 ALFIE LONGER First start M/1D. Cecil 532458 0/00

 9 HARAKA SANA 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 4P M/1R. Godwin 529872 0/058

 10 INDIGO LEE 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 5P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/050

 11 MISS CONVERSE Weighted points score CAS, 05/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/096

 12 MY NAME'S PATTIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/059

 13 DREAM CHASER Weighted points score CAS, 29/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1T. Hickson 521982 0/056

 14 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/054

 15 SWEET MAYHEM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1B. Beach 494876 0/054

 16 RUM BALL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/046

 17 PHOENIX QUEEN Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/045

 18 PRECIOUS ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 8P M/1T. Duncan 529796 0/038

 19 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/038

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JAKE'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 2/1/1J. Northfield 500309 8/6132

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 10/12/2020, R2, 1 5C 5C 6C 3/1/3C. Graham 496364 8/6160

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 07:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 17 December 2020

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STEAL AWAY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 10/12/2020, R2, 1 5C 5C 6C 5/3C. Graham 496364 8/1160

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 December 2020 - 07:00 AM WST


